DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 10 Zenski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
29.03.2025 - 17:00 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 28.29 Danijela bikanovi¢ PVKJHN  Novi Sad (SRB) 05.03.2006
MNE - 16 29.32 Ksenija Milutinovi¢ PVKBDR Volgograd (RUS) 13.12.2014
MNE - 14 29.51 Ksenija Milutinovié¢ PVKBDR Volgograd (RUS) 15.12.2013
MNE - 12 32.52 Jovana Vujovi¢ PVKBDR Herceg Novi 13.12.2014
MNE - 10 35.36  Stanislava Petrovi¢ PVKBDR  Sarajevo (BIH) 02.12.2023
Bodova: AQUA 2024
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
Otvoreno/Open
1. Jana Borovi¢ 11  B.Rivijera, BD 29.44 567
*xx Zyanicni MNE ***
2. Mia burdi¢ 09  NikSi¢, NK 29.92 541
3. Andela buraskovi¢ 07 B.Rivijera, BD 29.97 538
4. Jovana Vuceti¢ 07  NikSi¢, NK 30.25 523
5. Anja Popovié 08  Niksi¢, NK 31.93 445
6. Uma Kurtagié¢ 08 B.Rivijera, BD 31.98 443
7. Bjanka Bulaji¢ 10  Jadran, HN 3254 420
8. Stanislava Petrovi¢ 13  B.Rivijera, BD 3292 406
9. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Buducnost, PG 3343 387
10. Vittoria Avento 10  Buducnost, PG 3357 383
11. Nada Vukcevic¢ 10  Buducnost, PG 33.63 380
12. Maja Malovi¢ 12 Buducnost, PG 34.09 365
13. Darija Raicevi¢ 08 Jadran, HN 3423 361
14. Andrea Kustudi¢ 10 B.Rivijera, BD 3431 358
15. Lena Hini¢ 13 Jadran, HN 3544 325
16. Bojana Jovanovi¢ 13 Jadran, HN 3555 322
17. Dora Dobaj 12 Agvatic.V, PG 35.74 317
18. Nada Mirkovi¢ 14  Agvatic.V, PG 36.07 308
19. Carna Markovi¢ 10 Buduénost, PG 36.60 295
20. Masa Franeta 14  B.Rivijera, BD 36.84 289
21. Irina Vukmirovié¢ 15 Buduénost, PG 36.87 289
22. Vjera Vujacic¢ 11  NikSi¢, NK 3742 276
23. Ema Perovi¢ 15  Jadran, HN 3764 271
24. Nikolija Ozegovi¢ 16  Jadran, HN 37.89 266
25. Kristina Pupovi¢ 07 Buduénost, PG 3791 265
26. Amelija Efrosinina 12 Buduc¢nost, PG 3850 253
27. Nada Vukoti¢ 10  Niksi¢, NK 38.88 246
28. Anja Darmanovic¢ 14  Aqvatic.V, PG 3952 234
29. Emanuela DZabi¢ 12 Buduénost, PG 40.96 210
30. Raha Bagheribardi 14 Buduénost, PG 41.01 210
31. Anda burdic¢ 14  Niksi¢, NK 41.11 208
32. Andela Boro 10  Primorac, KO 4155 202
33. Doris Vukéevi¢ 12 Agvatic.V, PG 41.60 201
34. Anastasija Vukovié¢ 09 Butterfly, NK 41.77 198
35. Lana Delibasi¢ 13 NikSi¢, NK 4322 179
36. Jovana Dborojevié 09 Niksi¢, NK 4359 174
37. Vedrana Kovacevic¢ 10 Jadran, HN 4362 174
38. Vladana Vujovi¢ 13 Niksi¢, NK 43.75 173
39. Nora Masi¢ 13  B.Rivijera, BD 4438 165
40. Klara Zivkovi¢ 16  B.Rivijera, BD 44,98 159
41. Nada Pantovi¢ 08 Bultterfly, NK 4522 156
42. Jana MiloSevic¢ 14  Buducnost, PG 4525 156
43. Jana Popovi¢ 11  Buduénost, PG 46.04 148
44. Ljilia Cizmovi¢ 13  Butterfly, NK 49.02 123
45. MaSa Tomi¢ 15 Niksi¢, NK 49.78 117
46. Ksenija Petrovi¢ 13  Agvatic.V, PG 4985 116
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DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025

Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 10, Zenski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

47.
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DSQ

DSQ
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DNS
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Kalina Bacovi¢
Sara Pupovi¢
Lucija Vulanovié
Emilija Milinkovi¢
Janja Jovanovi¢
Hana Bozovi¢
Danica Tomi¢
Mila Mrdenovic¢
Helena Zvicer
Jadranka Dabovié¢
Andrijana Maras
Teodora VujoSevi¢
Janja Burdic¢
Lana Radovi¢
Milena Dabi¢
Jovana Kuljaca

15 - 16 godina

DSQ

Mia Burdié

Bjanka Bulaji¢
Alisa Galiakbarova
Vittoria Avento
Nada Vukcevié
Andrea Kustudi¢
Carna Markovié
Nada Vukoti¢
Andela Boro
Anastasija Vukovic
Jovana Dorojevié¢
Vedrana Kovacevic¢
Andrijana Maras

13 - 14 godina

1.

©CoNOGO~WN

10.
DSQ
DSQ

Jana Borovié
**% Zvanicni MNE ***

Maja Malovi¢
Dora Dobaj

Vijera Vujacic¢
Amelija Efrosinina
Emanuela Dzabi¢
Doris Vukcevié¢
Jana Popovi¢
Sara Pupovi¢
Janja Jovanovié
Helena Zvicer
Teodora VujoSevic¢

11 - 12 godina

1
2
3.
4.
5
6

Stanislava Petrovi¢
Lena Hini¢

Bojana Jovanovi¢
Nada Mirkovié
MaSa Franeta

. Anja Darmanovi¢

G.R.

13  Buduénost, PG
12  Buduénost, PG
16  Butterfly, NK
14  B.Rivijera, BD
11  Primorac, KO
15 B.Rivijera, BD
16 Niksi¢, NK

15 Buduénost, PG
12 B.Rivijera, BD
15 Jadran, HN

09 Agvatic.V, PG
12 B.Rivijera, BD
07  Niksi¢, NK

08 Buduénost, PG
14  B.Rivijera, BD
04  B.Rivijera, BD

09 Niksi¢, NK

10  Jadran, HN

10 Buduénost, PG
10 Buduénost, PG
10 Buduénost, PG
10 B.Rivijera, BD
10 Buduénost, PG
10  NikSi¢, NK

10  Primorac, KO
09 Butterfly, NK
09 Niksi¢, NK

10 Jadran, HN

09 Agvatic.V, PG

11  B.Rivijera, BD

12  Buduénost, PG
12 Agqvatic.V, PG
11 NikSi¢, NK

12  Buduénost, PG
12  Buduénost, PG
12 Agvatic.V, PG
11  Buduénost, PG
12  Buduénost, PG
11  Primorac, KO
12  B.Rivijera, BD
12  B.Rivijera, BD

13  B.Rivijera, BD
13 Jadran, HN
13 Jadran, HN
14  Agvatic.V, PG
14  B.Rivijera, BD
14  Agvatic.V, PG

Vreme Bodova

50.05 115
50.13 115
50.97 109
5243 100
5410 91
5427 90
5431 90
54.86 87
2092 541
3254 420
3343 387
3357 383
33.63 380
3431 358
36.60 295
38.88 246
4155 202
4177 198
4359 174
4362 174
20.44 567
3409 365
3574 317
3742 276
3850 253
4096 210
4160 201
46.04 148
50.13 115
5410 91
32.92 406
3544 325
3555 322
36.07 308
36.84 289
3952 234
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DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 10, Zenski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly, 11 - 12 godina

Rang

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
DNS

Raha Bagheribardi
Anda Burdic¢
Lana Delibasi¢
Vladana Vujovié¢
Nora MasSié
Jana MiloSevié
Ljilja Cizmovié
Ksenija Petrovié¢
Kalina Bacovi¢
Emilija Milinkovi¢
Milena Dabi¢

10 godina i mladi

PoNPE

OOOX~NoO

)
(0]

Irina Vukmirovié¢
Ema Perovié¢
Nikolija Ozegovi¢
Klara Zivkovi¢
Masa Tomié
Lucija Vulanovi¢
Hana BoZovié
Danica Tomi¢
Mila Mrdenovié
Jadranka Dabovié¢

G.R.

14
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
14
14

15
15
16
16
15
16
15
16
15
15

Buducnost, PG
Nik3i¢, NK
Nik3i¢, NK
NikSi¢, NK
B.Rivijera, BD
Buducnost, PG
Butterfly, NK
Aqgvatic.V, PG
Buduc¢nost, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD

Buduénost, PG
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
B.Rivijera, BD
Niksi¢, NK
Butterfly, NK
B.Rivijera, BD
Niksi¢, NK
Buduénost, PG
Jadran, HN

Vreme Bodova

41.01
41.11
43.22
43.75
44.38
45.25
49.02
49.85
50.05
52.43

36.87
37.64
37.89
44.98
49.78
50.97
54.27
5431
54.86

210
208
179
173
165
156
123
116
115
100

289
271
266
159
117
109
90
90
87
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